
r-c·HANGE oRDER FORM 
L_A ______ "_ ~- -~ ·--~-~" .. 

CAP701 

!l!l. 
American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 
96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 
Yulee, FL 32097 

f!!m!i 
AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 
Jacksonvilfe, FL 32254 

Original Contract Sum: $169,000.00 

Previous Change Orders: $39,032.37 

Contract Sum: $208,032.37 

Value of this Change Order: $2,012.00 

New Contract Sum: $210,044.37 
________ ... J 

The Contract Is Changed as Follows; 

Rework Soffic and the Wall on the Front of the Building 

l!---

z ·r-w ~ 2 .. 
L.U -o(.!) 

w..rt .X 
>2 cr 
-< UJ:e 0\· u._ I 
wo CQ t:r ...:: L&J 

a:: La.. 
1- ··t"'ooo 

z -~ 
(.) ,·,COof 
1~ 

..... ·-->< ··-------
Contraq!gf 

AC General. Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 

OS-/I-1¥9 

I .. . --·.. ····-- ----

Change Order Number: Change Order Date: 

12 111712012 
Architect's Project Number: 

Contract for: Contract Date: 6/15/2011 

Our Project Code: 1145 

fmiS 

DISTRIBUTE TO: 

0 Owner [] Contractor 0 Other 
[] Architect [] Field Cl Construction Manage 

The Contract Completion date will change by: 

2 Days 

The expeded completion dat@ will be: 2116/2012 

American Beach Property Ownets. Asso 
NCBOCC 

Jack!!~ 
~~-----

96135 Na~· ... PI$'.~~ 1. · .. ·.. .·is . . . td#.r/' .. ~ 
SignSIJJ{&I~ ·· .·.·· . · ·· . · · .· -

¥~~~~ I : . ·, " 


