
:r.s. 
American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 
96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 
Yulee, FL 32097 

fmml 
AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 
Jacksonville, FL 32254 

Original Contract Sum: 

Previous Change Orders: 

Contract Sum: 

Value of this Change Order: 

New Contract Sum: 

$169,000.00 

$41,044.37 

$210,044.37 

$6,200.00 

$216,244.37 

The Cgntract js Changed as Follows; 

Special Beam/Post Supports due to Unforseen Interior Rotting 

, Change Order Numbelj Chanse Order D~te-;t 
: 13 111712012 ! 
r,A~hlt;t.;Pr~ N;;~--""~. ,~·-~---·--~·,·· ·~··-·i 

I Contract for: Contract D$1e: 6/15/2011 l 

Our Project Code: 1145 

~ 

DISTRIBUTE TO: 

Owner [J Contractor 0 Other 
Architect [] Field [] Construction Manage 

The Contract Completion date will change by: 

10 Days 

The exogd completion date will be: 212312012 

~ 

American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 

:z~~~£~ 
Signature 

. J-1'1- :2&/k_( ______ _ 
Date 

are Systems, ltlC. 1..j!QQ.(IO;J-1:\US Copyright 2007@ 


