
CAP701 

,!g;_ 

American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 
96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 
Yulee, FL 32097 

From: 

AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 
Jacksonville, FL 32254 

Original Contract Sum: 

Previous Change Orders: 

Contract Sum: 

Value of this Change Order: 

New Contract Sum: 

$169,000.00 

$11,736.26 

$180,736.26 

$2,300.00 

$183,036.26 

Change window size to custom fix. 
Save Burglen Bars, re-attach and wire 
Brush clean and prime (2) coats of finish paint black. 
TOTAL $2,300.00 

Contractor 

! Change Order Number: Change Order Date: I 

2 11/29/2011 i 
Architect's Project Number: 

I 

Contract for: Contract Date: 6/15/2011 

-- -------~-------- -- ----- -------------- ---------------------- ------ -_I 
Our Project Code: 1145 

DISTRIBUTE TO: 

D Owner D Contractor 0 Other 

D Architect 0 Field 0 Construction Manaaer 

The Contract Completion date will change by: 

0 Working Days 

The expected completion date will be: 1/13/2012 

Owner 

American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 

AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 

JackV!"i ~L 32j~ 
_}~-~--
Signature 

9613~ Nassau Place, Suite) 

/~ ~ t:_ L/J«--~~ 
Signature 

Date 


