
CHANGE ORDER FORM CAP701 

1$ 
American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 
96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 
Yulee, FL 32097 

f!!!!!!i. 
AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 
Jacksonville, Fl32254 

Original Contract Sum: 

Previous Change Orders: 

Contract Sum: 

Value of this Change Order: 

$169,000.00 

$37,220.37 

$206,220.37 

$0.00 

New Contract Sum: $206,220.37 

The Contract is Changed as Follows; 

Chagge Order Number; 

10 

CS-11-141 

Cbanae Order Date: 

1/17/2012 

Contral:lt Date: 611512011 

Our Project Code: 1145 

~ 

DISTRIBUTE TO: 

I [] Owner 0 Contractor [] Other 

1 
LJ Architect D Field [] Construction Manage 

The Contract ComPletion date will ch@nge by: 

ODays 

The expected comphjrtion date will be: 2/0312012 

New Electrical Connection to the Building- DECliNED $5,746.37 
~' 
l.&.l \0 
~ .::1' .. "' -z: c 

0'\ 
1 

CD 
Ll..l .... 
"' -. c:::. 

"' 

CoQtm!jot 

AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 

Ji!il:~ Siiiti~1 -- -···- ·-~---~-~-
~- {~j{ )~f!l?? ······-. 
Date 

Sl:lfi'Ea.ro Systems, Int. 1·110!l-IIQ3-1315 CQpyright 2.01)71\:) 

Qml!H 

American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 

96135~ue'~~ 
~( .. ~~~---·-··.}~ 

-. 4cf 3/' ~---


