
CAP701 

To: 

American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 
96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 
Yulee, FL 32097 

From: 

AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 
Jacksonville, FL 32254 

Original Contract Sum: 

Previous Change Orders: 

Contract Sum: 

Value of this Change Order: 

New Contract Sum: 

$169,000.00 

$33,096.63 

$202,096.63 

$3,600.00 

$205,696.63 

-----~~---~---------------------------------~-"·----·"--·~---·----

1 Change Order Number: Change Order Date: 

I 8 11/29/2011 
Architect's Project Number: 

Contract for: Contract Date: 6/15/2011 

Our Project Code: 1145 

DISTRIBUTE TO: 

Owner D Contractor D Other 

D Architect D Field D Construction r'v1C:u ""~'" 

The Contract Completion date will change by: 

2 Days 

The expected completion date will be: 2/01/2012 

Remove old hotel slab down to the foundation and grade out, No fill. 
TOTAL $3,600.00. 

Owner 

American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 
96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 

I(~ /2 f4k>-
$ignature ' 


