
CAP701 

To: 

American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 
96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 
Yulee, FL 32097 

From: 

AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 
Jacksonville, FL 32254 

Original Contract Sum: 

Previous Change Orders: 

Contract Sum: 

Value of this Change Order: 

New Contract Sum: 

$169,000.00 

$36,696.63 

$205,696.63 

$523.74 

$206,220.37 

1

----------------------------- --------------------------------: 

Change Order Number: Change Order Date: i = 9 11/29/2011_j 
, I 
I Architect's Project Number: 1 

, Contract for: Contract Date: 6/15/2011 I 

I ______ _ 
Our Project Code: 1145 

DISTRIBUTE TO: 

D Owner Contractor D Other 
D Architect D Field D Construction nn"'''"'n•~n 

The Contract Completion date will change by: 

2 Days 

The expected completion date will be: 2/03/2012 

Add column foundation where the summer kitchen slab was and remove. 
Unforseen conditions. 
TOTAL $523.7 4 

Owner 

American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 
96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 




