
CHANGE ORDER FORM CAP701 

l1l:. 
American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 
96135 Nassau Place, Suite 1 
Yulee, FL 32097 

f!!!!!!.l. 
AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 
Jacksonville, FL 32254 

Original Contract Sum: 

Previous Change Orders: 

Contract Sum: 

Value of this Change Order: 

New Contract Sum: 

$169,000.00 

$37,220.37 

$206,220.37 

$1,812.00 

$208,032.37 

The Contract is Chaqged as Follows; 

Chanae Order Number: Change Order Date: 
l 11 1/17/2012 I Architect's P~}ect~Number: 
1 Contract foe: Contract Date: 6115/2011 

Our Project Code: 1145 

l!mJf.f.;t 

DISTRIBUTE TO: 

Owner 0 Contractor 
Architect D Field 

Other 
Construction Manag 

Ibe Contract ComPletion date will change bl!: 

2 Days 

The expected completion date will be: 2/14/2012 

--------------~ 

Re-Pour Concrete Slab on the Ocean Side of the Porch (Summer Kitchen) 

1-· 
'2:: 
w 
~ 
w 

oo w<e 
;;;..2' 
-< 
w~ 
o .... wu 
cr~ 

,..... 
z 
0 
f .. , 

,_ 
'.:I" .. 

.< ...... ---2:: c 
en 
I 

Ql ...... 
' lA-, 

!::!' '= 

Contraqtor 

AC General, Inc. 
401 Agmac Avenue 

Jack7Jjil~e; ~)3225/~ 

~~---·-,·--~·-""•·-· 
1-1~ -:1012-

,.....-·--~----· ---"-· 

Q!mal: 

American Beach Property Owners Asso 
NCBOCC 

:zz::x~&Me~~ 
... /::i3:-f- l"Z-____ ---


